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LENGTH
885243029 | LC-LC DUP MM 50/125 2MM 100M-OR 100000(+1000/-0)
885243028 | LC-LC DUP MM 50/125 2MM 10M-OR 10000(+1000/-0)
885243026 LC-LC DUP MM 50/125 2MM 6M-OR 6000(+300/-0)
885243024 | LC-LC DUP MM 50/125 2MM 5M-OR 5000(+300/-0)
885243022 LC-LC DUP MM 50/125 2MM 3M-OR 3000(+250/-0)
885243021| LC-LC DUP MM 50/125 2MM 2M-OR 2000(+200/-0)
885243020 | LC-LC DUP MM 50/125 2MM 1M-OR 1000(+100/-0)
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